COgo

/

MODEL 5-PAIR DUMBBELL RACK

MODEL # MX-FW90

YEAR 2005

DRAWING # FWO90-A25B

SERIAL #

G2-FW90

9 REV. 0.1

DATE 10.17

D

-,




G2 5-pair Dumbbell Rack Parts List.xls

Ref # JHT Part # SAP Part # Description Q'ty | Unit
AD1 SP1002065B 025584-B Support Frame Set - Left FW90G2 1 SET
AD2  |SP1002068B 025587-B Support Frame Set - Right FW90G2 1 SET
AG2 [SP1003014AA 025610-B Support Frame Set - Center Span FW90G2 1 SET
D21 MZE0204028 004943-00 (NYLON NUT M10X1.5P Chromed 6 | PCS
D22 MZE0502173 005131-00 FLAT WASHER ®10.5X®18X2.0T Chromed 8 | PCS
D23 MZE0501027 005017-00 SPRING WASHER SW10 10.2X18.4X2.5T Chromed 8 | PCS
D24 MZEO0112168 004797-AD  |Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px70L 2 EA
D25 MZEO0112182A 004808-AF  [Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px120L 4 EA
D26 MEO0301015 004976-00 Insert Nut;ALS7-1015-1.5(0.5-3.8); ALS7-1015-1.5(0.5-3.8) 2 | PCS
D27 MZE0112127 004780-AC [Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px25L 2 EA
D30 MB0304061BA 018874-BA |LEVELER RUBBER(FW91-D30B) 2 | PCS
G04 MBO0609055A 000926-A Cap;Tube;;PVC;;;;;FW91 PVC 4 | PCS
GO05 MBO0504001A 000776-A Elastomer;;;;ES-09B;;; (E5-09B) 20 | PCS
Gl1 MZEO0105031AB 004573-AE  |Screw;Sink Hex Socket ;M10x1.5Px25L 20 EA
not shown |SM3905011A 024630-A HARDWARE KIT SET PFW90-1 1 SET
not shown |MH0204503B 035777-A ASSEMBLY MANUAL. FW90-US(ENGLISH) 1 PCS
V02 MZE1201003A 020669-A NAIL, 1/8"X12.5L 2 EA
V03 MGO0204119E 005990-E Sticker; 2 EA
V11 MGO0302022A 006656-A STICKER, SERIAL # 1 EA




	G2 5-Pair Dumbbell Rack Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 5-pair Dumbbell Rack Parts List
	PFW90-G2-US010


